
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0508 Name: C.O. # 3 Shellside Drainage Improvements Project

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:8/8/2017 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:8/22/2017 8/22/2017

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing change order no. 3, in an amount not to exceed
$127,009, with Paskey Incorporated for the Shellside Drainage Improvements Project, through the
General Land Office, Community Development Block Grant, Disaster Recover, Round 2.2 Program,
GLO Contract No. 13-179-000-7292 (Director of Public Works)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Change Order No. 3, 4. Approved Data Sheet (March 8, 2016).pdf, 5.
Approved Data Sheet (May 9, 2017).pdf, 6. Photos

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council8/22/2017 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

